
Specification 

HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

HYUNDAI 

HYBV3000E 

3-IN-1 GARDEN VACUUM/

LEAF BLOWER 

The HYBV3000E is a lightweight, versatile, 

budget-friendly and powerful electric leaf 

blower, vacuum and mulcher from Hyundai, 

ideal for tidying up the grounds and gardens 

throughout the year. 

12m 
Cable 

3000w 3.3kg 
Power Weight 

Electric 
Start 

- - - - --

Model 
Start Method 
No Load Speed (RPM) 
Volume (CFM) 
Cable Length (m) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Power (w) 
Fuel Type 

HYBV3000E 
Electric 

8000/14000 
477 

12 
4.4 

3000 
Electric 

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 1120x290x1120 

Net Weight (kg) _________ 3.3 


