HYUNDA POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYBV3000E

3-IN-1 GARDEN VACUUM / LEAF BLOWER

The HYBV3000E is a lightweight, versatile, budget-friendly and powerful electric leaf blower, vacuum and mulcher from Hyundai, ideal for tidying up the grounds and gardens throughout the year.









Specification

Model	HYBV3000E
Start Method	Electric
No Load Speed (RPM)	8000/14000
Volume (CFM)	477
Cable Length (m)	12
Gross Weight (kg)	4.4
Power (w)	3000
Fuel Type	Electric
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	1120x290x1120
Net Weight (kg)	3.3

